Vietnam Airlines
cargo
VIETNAM AIRLINES SUMMER SCHEDULE

MAR 31 - OCT 26
Origin  Destinatior Flight  Departure Arrival Aircraft Freguency

North Ameria
SGN SFO VN98 18:30 18:40 350 3467
SFO SGN VN99 22:50 4:30 350 3467
HAN CDG VN19 23:40 7:00 350 1234567
CDG HAN VN18 14:00 6:35 350 1234567
SGN CDG VN11 22:50 6:45 350 1246
CDG SGN VN10 13:10 6:30 350 2357
HAN FRA VN37 22:55 6:00 787 1234567
FRA HAN VN36 13:55 6:05 787 1234567
SGN FRA VN31 22:55 6:30 787 23567
FRA SGN VN30 14:35 7:35 787 13467
HAN LHR VN55 10:15 17:05 787 1
HAN LHR VN55 9:55 16:45 787 3
LHR HAN VN56 18:55 12:50 787 13
SGN LHR VN51 9:35 16:55 787 4
SGN LHR VN51 7:35 14:55 787 6
LHR SGN VN50 19:10 13:55+ 787 4
LHR SGN VN50 17:00 11:45+ 787 6
HAN MUC VN35 23:20 6:05+ 787 57 New operation from 40ct
MUC HAN VN34 13:35 5:00+ 787 16 New operation from 50ct
SGN MUC VN33 23:40 6:40+ 787 1 New operation from 70ct
MUC SGN VN32 12:45 5:00+ 787 2 New operation from 80ct
HAN MEL VN779 9:45 22:15+ 350 247
MEL HAN VN778 0:30+ 7:05 350 135
SGN MEL VN781 21:15 8:35+ 350 1234567
MEL SGN VN780 10:35+ 16:25 350 1234567
HAN SYD VN787 23:35 12:15+ 350 257
SYD HAN VN786 14:15+ 21:20 350 136
SGN SYD VN773 20:45 8:15+ 350 1234567
SYD SGN VN772 10:15+ 16:40 350 1234567
SGN PER VN791 15:50+ 23:05 787 146
PER SGN VN790 0:50 6:10 787 257
HAN FUK VN356 1:15 7:20 321 12456
FUK HAN VN357 9:35 12:05 321 5
FUK HAN VN357 10:00 12:30 321 1246
SGN FUK VN350 0:15 7:20 321 37
FUK SGN VN351 9:35 12:45 321 3
FUK SGN VN351 10:00 13:20 321 7
HAN HND VN384 8:00 15:05 787 1234567

HND HAN VN385 16:35 20:10 787 1234567
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Destinatior
KIX
HAN
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DAD
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Flight
VN330
VN331
VN320
VN321
VN346
VN347
VN340
VN341
VN318
VN318
VN319
VN319
VN310
VN311
VN300
VN301
VN440
VN441
VN430
VN431
VN416
VN414
VN417
VN415
VN404
VN408
VN409
VN405
VN426
VN427
VN422
VN423
VN506
VN507
VN502
VN503
VN512
VN512
VN513
VN513
VN530
VN530
VN531
VN531
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Departure
0:30
10:30
0:10
10:30
0:15
9:30
0:05
9:00
0:05
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0:05
11:20
23:35
10:20
10:05
18:05
9:30
23:45
10:15
17:55
1:05
11:00
1:00
10:00
12:30
16:20
10:00
15:15
10:00
10:00
15:45
15:45
10:05
10:05
15:50
15:50
7:25
15:10
10:25
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Arrival
6:40
13:20
7:20
14:05
6:55
12:45
7:30
12:45
7:35
7:35
12:40
12:40
7:35
13:05
8:00
13:30
4:30
9:50
6:40
14:05
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16:35
12:30
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6:40
13:35
21:15
7:05
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7:50
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14:45
14:45
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18:30
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13:30
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350
350
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321
321
321
321
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1234567
1234567
1234567
1234567
1234567
1234567
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1234567
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257
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1234567
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1234567
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1234567
1234567
1234567
1234567

Only in Aug

Only in Aug



Origin
SGN
TPE
SGN
CGK
HAN
KUL
SGN
KUL
HAN
HAN
SIN
SIN
SGN
SGN
SIN
SIN
HAN
HAN
HAN
BKK
BKK
BKK
SGN
SGN
SGN
BKK
BKK
BKK
HAN
DEL
SGN
DEL
HAN
BOM
SGN
BOM
HAN
HAN
SAl
SAl
SGN
SGN
SAl
SAl
HAN
MNL
SGN
MNL

LPQ
HAN

Destinatior
TPE
SGN
CGK
SGN
KUL
HAN
KUL
SGN
SIN
SIN
HAN
HAN
SIN
SIN
SGN
SGN
BKK
BKK
BKK
HAN
HAN
HAN
BKK
BKK
BKK
SGN
SGN
SGN
DEL
HAN
DEL
SGN
BOM
HAN
BOM
SGN
SA
SA
HAN
HAN
SAl
SA
SGN
SGN
MNL
HAN
MNL
SGN

HAN
LPQ

Flight
VN570
VN571
VN631
VN630
VN681
VN680
VN677
VN676
VN661
VN661
VN660
VN660
VN651
VN655
VN650
VN654
VN611
VN615
VN619
VN610
VN614
VN618
VN601
VN605
VN607
VN600
VN604
VN606
VN971
VN970
VN977
VN976
VN973
VN972
VN979
VN978
VN837
VN843
VN836
VN842
VN813
VN815
VN812
VN814
VN647
VN646
VN648
VN649

VN930
VN931

Departure
16:30
7:45
9:50
13:50
14:40
20:00
16:10
20:30
7:35
7:35
13:05
13:05
8:55
14:20
13:10
18:25
8:50
12:45
16:05
11:55
15:55
19:05
8:45
11:35
16:55
11:20
14:25
19:30
19:05
23:35
18:25
23:35
18:25
23:10
17:55
23:10
15:25
18:15
18:05
20:45
16:25
19:30
18:20
21:35
0:05
5:20
0:50
5:20

19:15
12:50

Arrival
21:05
10:30
13:00
17:15
19:00
22:05
19:15
21:40
11:55
11:55
15:40
15:40
12:10
17:25
14:40
19:55
10:50
14:45
18:05
13:55
18:05
21:10
10:20
13:10
18:30
13:15
16:10
21:15
22:05
5:30
22:05
6:25
21:35
5:30
21:35
6:00
17:10
19:50
19:55
22:35
17:30
20:35
19:35
22:50
4:20
7:35
4:20
6:50

20:20
14:00

Aircraft
321
321
321
321
321
321
321
321
321
787
321
787
321
321
321
321
321
321
321
321
321
321
321
321
787
321
321
787
350

350/787
350
350
321
321
321
321
321
321
321
321
321
321
321
321
321
321
321
321

321
321

Frequency
1234567
1234567
1234567
1234567

247
247
1356
1356
1234567
1234567
1234567
1234567
1234567
1234567
1234567
1234567
1234567
1234567
1234567
1234567
1234567
1234567
1234567
1234567
1234567
1234567
1234567
1234567
1357
1357
246
246
2467
2467
135
135
1234567
1234567
1234567
1234567
1234567
1357
1234567
1357
246
246
1357
1357

135
135

Only in July

Only in July
Up 22/7
Up 05,08,12,14,19,21/7
Up 22/7
Up 05,08,12,14,19,21/7

Up 08/7

Up 08/7



Origin  Destinatior Flight  Departure Arrival Aircraft Freguency

SAl LPQ VN930 17:05 18:35 321 135
LPQ SAl VN931 14:40 16:10 321 135
PNH VTE VNS20 17:45 19:15 321 1234567
SGN PNH VNS20 16:00 16:55 321 1234567
VTE HAN VNS20 19:45 21:05 321 1234567
HAN VTE VN921 9:30 10:45 321 1234567
PNH SGN VN921 14:10 15:25 321 1234567
VTE PNH VN921 11:30 13:00 321 1234567
CXR CGO VN704 10:45 15:55 321 246
CGO CXR VN705 17:15 20:10 321 246
CXR CZX VN494 13:40 18:25 321 246
CzX CXR VN705 19:25 22:25 321 246
CXR NKG VN468 16:40 21:30 321 135
NKG CXR VN469 22:30 1:15 321 135
CXR PEK VN520 19:10 1:05 321 135
PEK CXR VN521 2:05 5:45 321 246
CXR PVG VN462 17:40 22:45 321 246
PVG CXR VN463 23:45 2:35 321 246
CXR SHE VN474 14:30 21:00 321 1
SHE CXR VN475 21:50 2:20 321 1
CXR HRB VN870 15:30 22:15 321 2
HRB CXR VN871 23:10 4:30 321 2
CXR TSN VN500 14:20 20:10 321 246
TSN CXR VN501 21:20 0:55 321 246
HAN KMG VN736 22:40 1:05 321 26
KMG HAN VN737 2:05 2:35 321 37
SGN KMG VN566 21:10 1:05 321 4
KMG SGN VN567 2:05 4:05 321 5
HAN KOJ VN9314 1:45 7:35 321 7
KOJ HAN VN9315 9:00 12:05 321 7
HAN MWX  VN9488 0:35 6:30 321 3
HAN MWX  VN9488 15:30 21:25 321 6
MWX HAN VN9487 8:00 10:00 321 3
MWX HAN VN9487 22:55 0:55 321 6
PQC TFU VN728 19:10 1:30 321 135

TFU PQC VN729 2:30 5:15 321 246



